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Bogenschießen - WA Bogen im Freien

Freitag, 15.07.2022   -Gruppe 1-

1A Hain, Kevin BS Abt. Talhausen Compound Herren 1993RW 

1B Schulz, Markus Sabt Kirchensall Compound Herren 1985ÖH 

1C Speidel, Maurice SGes Seebronn Compound Herren 1997GU 

1D Dücker, Christoph SGi Gärtringen Compound Herren 1981BB 

2A Kohl, Michael SGi Ditzingen Compound Herren 1974LEM

2B Egger, Simon SGi Hechingen Compound Herren 1989ZA 

2C Veser, Manfred SGi Isny Compound Herren 1978WG 

2D Bopp, Tobias SV Berg Compound Herren 1993RVM

3A Paetsch, Patrick SGi Rottweil Compound Herren 1998RWM

3B Valotta, Henry SV Berg Compound Herren 1980RVM

3C Kast, Steffen SV Berghülen Compound Herren 1980UL 

3D Müller, Christian SV Endersbach-Strümpfelbach Compound Herren 1976WN 

4A Bleibel Holger SV Dornhan Compound Herren 1978NZ 

4B Hahnwald, Daniel SV Endersbach-Strümpfelbach Compound Herren 1981WNM

4C Widmann, Tobias SV Berg Compound Herren 1987RVM

4D Reiter, Tobias SV Weil im Schönbuch Compound Herren 2001BB 

5A Wakal, Martin SV Sulzbach am Kocher e.V Compound Herren 1981BK 

5B Lindner, Stefan ® BSV Steinlachtal Compound Master 1970GU 

5C Schmauder, Florian WSV Mehrstetten Compound Herren 1981LI 

5D  

6A Oberdorfer, Stefan BSC Laupheim Compound Master 1970BI 

6B Noßman, Sven KKSV Zell Compound Master 1970BK 

6C Schwab, Gerhard NBAV Neuenstadt Compound Master 1964HN 

6D Hartig, Georg SGes Aalen Compound Master 1961AA 

7A Neumann, Wolfgang SF Gechingen Compound Master 1970CW 

7B Röthe, Peter SGi Bad Saulgau Compound Master 1968SG 

7C Wenger, Albert Sgi Bad Schussenried Compound Master 1959BIM

7D Amann, Markus SGi Ditzingen Compound Master 1972LEM

8A Keller, Heinrich SGi Denkingen Compound Master 1967TU 

8B Hoffmann, Jan SGi Ditzingen Compound Master 1967LE 

8C Grüssel, Wolfram SGi Hechingen Compound Master 1969ZA 

8D Escher, Gerhard SV Wimsheim Compound Master 1964LEM

9A Begic, Rajif SGi Ravensburg Compound Master 1967RV 

9B Suckert,Winfried SV Altheim Waldhausen Compound Master 1964SG 

9C Schüller, Ottmar SV Wimsheim Compound Master 1957LEM

9D Feinauer, Andreas SV Breitenstein Compound Master 1958BB 

10A Maier, Klaus SV Wimsheim Compound Master 1965LEM

10B Hospach, Erhard SV Hitzkofen Compound Master 1964SG 

10C Lau, Andreas BS Nürtingen Compound Senioren 1950GT 

10D Rüger, Gerd SV Westernach Compound Master 1960ÖH 
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11A Drebenstedt, Erich Sgi Bad Schussenried Compound Senioren 1950BIM

11B Schäffeler, Erwin SGi Ravensburg Compound Senioren 1944RV 

11C Walter, Jennifer SV Weil im Schönbuch Compound Damen 1997BBM

11D Meyer, Abigail SGi Ditzingen Compound Damen 2002LE 

12A Haras, Caroline SV Weil im Schönbuch Compound Damen 1979BBM

12B Kupczyk, Lucia ® BS Laichinger Alb Compound Damen 1962LI 

12C Schmutz, Sonja BS Laichinger Alb Compound Damen 1969LI 

12D  

13A Venohr, Natalie Sgi Bad Schussenried Compound Damen 1997BIM

13B Hahn, Selina SV Weil im Schönbuch Compound Damen 1999BBM

13C Reiner, Lilli SGes Tuttlingen Compound Damen 1995TU 

13D Haller, Anja BSC Laupheim Compound Damen 1971BI 

14A Bos, Matti BSC Freudenstadt Compound Junioren 2004FD 

14B Maiwald, Jara SV Weil im Schönbuch Compound Jugend 2005BB 

14C Sautter, Mia SGi Ditzingen Compound Jugend 2005LEM

14D Blumenstock, Maik Sabt Kirchensall Compound Jugend 2005ÖH 

15A Imhof, Phillip BC Magstadt Blankbogen Herren 1980BB 

15B Nägele, Mathias BSC Laupheim Blankbogen Herren 1979BI 

15C Manteufel, Heiko BSC Waibertal Blankbogen Herren 1979HDM

15D Simmons, David SGes Esslingen Blankbogen Herren 1979ES 

16A Bandilla, Nico NBAV Neuenstadt Blankbogen Herren 2004HN 

16B Hess, Steffen SV Edelfingen Blankbogen Herren 1980MGM

16C Göhring, Uli SGi Hechingen Blankbogen Herren 1974ZA 

16D Feser, Andreas SpS Bergatreute Blankbogen Herren 1974RV 

17A Sorg, Benjamin SGes Esslingen Blankbogen Herren 1987ES 

17B Leichert, Ronny SV Brochenzell Blankbogen Herren 1976BSM

17C Popp, Nikolai SV Edelfingen Blankbogen Herren 1992MGM

17D Leidhold, Thomas SV Michelfeld Blankbogen Herren 1973HA 

18A Schaper, Rainer BoAbt Murrhardt Blankbogen Master 1968BK 

18B Klesmann, Richard BS Nürtingen Blankbogen Master 1961GTM

18C Burghart, Kai BSC Waibertal Blankbogen Master 1968HDM

18D Mogler, Thomas BSV Brackenheim Blankbogen Master 1965HNM

19A Kuhn, Klaus BS Nürtingen Blankbogen Master 1958GT 

19B Eberhardt, Heinz BSC Waibertal Blankbogen Master 1950HD 

19C Scholl, Georg BSV Steinlachtal Blankbogen Master 1963GU 

19D Gührs-Walz, Stefan BSV Weingarten Blankbogen Master 1968RV 

20A Peschke, Andreas BSC Waibertal Blankbogen Master 1961HDM

20B Rienth, Thomas BSV Brackenheim Blankbogen Master 1966HNM

20C Scholl, Jürgen BS Nürtingen Blankbogen Master 1963GTM

20D Ehnis, Harald SF Gechingen Blankbogen Master 1957CW 
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21A Martin, Reiner BSV Weingarten Blankbogen Master 1965RV 

21B Gerth-Wassermann, Karl BSV Ulm Blankbogen Master 1961ULM

21C Stojkovic, Sinisa MTV Ludwigsburg Blankbogen Master 1964LB 

21D Dolderer, Jürgen SG Mutlangen Blankbogen Master 1963GD 

22A Raab, Armin SF Gechingen Blankbogen Master 1963CW 

22B Körger, Andreas SG Mutlangen Blankbogen Master 1962GDM

22C Mutschler, Ralf SGes Seebronn Blankbogen Master 1963GU 

22D Billek, Alexander SGi Denkingen Blankbogen Master 1970TU 

23A Knöbel, Jochen SGi Hechingen Blankbogen Master 1972ZA 

23B Witzke, Jens SGi Wangen Blankbogen Master 1970WG 

23C Lang, Harald SG Mutlangen Blankbogen Master 1956GD 

23D Hausdorf, Pirmin SV Ebhausen Blankbogen Master 1972CWM

24A Deißler, Guido SV Edelfingen Blankbogen Master 1959MG 

24B Herrmann, Manuel SGi Welzheim Blankbogen Master 1972WN 

24C Auer, Robert Carlo SV Engstlatt Blankbogen Master 1946ZA 

24D Schroth, Michael SG Mutlangen Blankbogen Master 1960GDM

25A Denk, Dietmar SV Edelfingen Blankbogen Master 1961MGM

25B Werner, Stefan SV Ebhausen Blankbogen Master 1964CWM

25C Riester, Kurt SGi Hechingen Blankbogen Master 1957ZA 

25D Landgraf, Volker SV Michelfeld Blankbogen Master 1972HA 

26A Neuner, Bernd SpS Bergatreute Blankbogen Master 1966RV 

26B Zivadinovic, Ljubomir SV Brochenzell Blankbogen Master 1960BSM

26C Reiche, Mario SV Edelfingen Blankbogen Master 1969MG 

26D Schönbrodt, Gerhard SSV Leutkirch Blankbogen Master 1962WG 

27A Ulshöfer, Armin SV Edelfingen Blankbogen Master 1969MG 

27B Gleichmann, Mario SV Plüderhausen Blankbogen Master 1970WN 

27C Göbel, Falk SV Wachbach Blankbogen Master 1966MG 

27D Arnold, Ralf SV Westhausen Blankbogen Master 1965AA 

28A Erdrich, Ute BS Bietigheim Blankbogen Damen 1962LB 

28B Holojuch, Brigitte BS Nürtingen Blankbogen Damen 1963GTM

28C Reinhardt-Alt, Marianne BSV Brackenheim Blankbogen Damen 1056HNM

28D Jakob, Theresa BSV Ulm Blankbogen Damen 1992ULM

29A Kumpf, Claudia BSV Weingarten Blankbogen Damen 1966RV 

29B Göhring, Sandra SGi Hechingen Blankbogen Damen 1979ZA 

29C Winkler, Carola BS Nürtingen Blankbogen Damen 1953GT 

29D Dolderer, Ute SG Mutlangen Blankbogen Damen 1964GDM

30A Wiesner, Diana BSV Ulm Blankbogen Damen 1979ULM

30B Leichert, Yvonne SV Brochenzell Blankbogen Damen 1979BSM

30C Hausdorf, Rika Sophie SV Ebhausen Blankbogen Damen 2004CWM

30D Popp, Silvia SV Edelfingen Blankbogen Damen 1967MG 
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31A Dethlefsen, Annelene SV Villingendorf Blankbogen Damen 1961RW 

31B Wilke Gonjar, Sara SGi Ebersbach Blankbogen Jugend 2006HS 

31C Brecht, Marlon SV Illerrieden Blankbogen Jugend 2007UL 

31D Landgraf, Paul SV Michelfeld Blankbogen Jugend 2007HA 

32A Langner Henning BiG Glatt Compound Schüler 2008NZ 

32B  

32C  

32D  
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Mannschafts Liste

Compound   

SV Berg 2D Bopp, Tobias

3B Valotta, Henry

4C Widmann, Tobias

1

SV Weil im Schönbuch 11C Walter, Jennifer

12A Haras, Caroline

13B Hahn, Selina

2

Sgi Bad Schussenried 13A Venohr, Natalie

7C Wenger, Albert

11A Drebenstedt, Erich

3

SV Wimsheim 9C Schüller, Ottmar

8D Escher, Gerhard

10A Maier, Klaus

4

SGi Ditzingen 2A Kohl, Michael

7D Amann, Markus

14C Sautter, Mia

5

1



Mannschafts Liste

Blankbogen   

BSV Ulm 21B Gerth-Wassermann, Ka

30A Wiesner, Diana

28D Jakob, Theresa

6

SV Ebhausen 23D Hausdorf, Pirmin

25B Werner, Stefan

30C Hausdorf, Rika Sophie

7

BSC Waibertal 18C Burghart, Kai

20A Peschke, Andreas

15C Manteufel, Heiko

8

SV Edelfingen 17C Popp, Nikolai

16B Hess, Steffen

25A Denk, Dietmar

9

BS Nürtingen 18B Klesmann, Richard

20C Scholl, Jürgen

28B Holojuch, Brigitte

10

SG Mutlangen 29D Dolderer, Ute

22B Körger, Andreas

24D Schroth, Michael

11

BSV Brackenheim 20B Rienth, Thomas

28C Reinhardt-Alt, Marianne

18D Mogler, Thomas

12

SV Brochenzell 1 30B Leichert, Yvonne

17B Leichert, Ronny

26B Zivadinovic, Ljubomir

13

SV Brochenzell 2 26B Zivadinovic, Ljubomir

30B Leichert, Yvonne

17B Leichert, Ronny

14

2


